
            List of Selected Candidates for Advanced Workshop On Homogenization
December 9-14, 2013

1 Dond Asha Kisan aasha29@gmail.com

2 Sudeep Kundu sudeep.kundu85@gmail.com

3 Meena Pargaei meenamenu15@gmail.com

4 Abdur Raheem araheem.iitk@gmail.com

5 Vivek Tiwari vivektiwary@gmail.com

6 Poonam Kesarwani poonamk@iitk.ac.in

7 Gopal Priyadharshi gopalp@iitk.ac.in        

8 Kamaljeet kamaljit@iitk.ac.in

9 Akhlaq Hussain akhlaqiitk@gmail.com

10 Vandna vandnaiitk@yahoo.co.in

11 Sudipto Choudhuri sudipto10@math.iisc.ernet.in

12 Ayyappan appu.vasan@yahoo.com

13 Bidan Chandra Sardar bidhan10@math.iisc.ernet.in

14 Tuhin Ghosh tuhin@math.tifrbng.res.in

15 Raja J. rajaj@iist.ac.in

16 Dibyendu Adak dibyendu.jumath@gmail.com

17 Ruchi ruchisandilya.12@iist.ac.in

18 Tadkeshwar Nath Mishra t.mishra01@gmail.com

19 Satheesh. S satheesh.nitw@gmail.com

20 S. Prabhakaran karan.sivam@gmail.com



21 Udayan Kanade udayankanade@gmail.com

22 Anupam Pal Choudhury anupam@math.tifrbng.res.in

Note : Kindly confirm your participation by 25/10/2013 (till 4:00 pm) 

Send a confirmation mail on npde.2012@gmail.com


